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Event 1 Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

Team Relay Finals Time
1 Fast Green-AZ A 1:50.61
1) McLaughlin, Lucy L 16 2) Moreno, Amelia R 15
3) Spade, Avery ] 16 4) Farnum, Mandy L 17
2 Fast Blue-AZ A 1:51.28

1) Ganem, Sasha N 15

3) Wu, Hannah ] 16

2) Bai, AnnaY 18
4) Haddock, Alyssa M 17

Event 2 Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

Team Relay Finals Time
1 FastBlue-AZ A 1:34.25
1) Stuckey, Sam A 18 2) Johnson, Keenan K 15
3) Dubreuil, Jackson A 17 4) Matson, Wyatt ] 19
2 Fast Green-AZ A 1:34.56

1) Christensen, Braden P 21

3) Teller, Quinn B 18

2) Schou, Andrew T 17
4) Rasoumoff, Paul A 17

Event 3 Women 200 Yard Freestyle

Name

AgeTeam

Finals Time

Ul A W N

Even, Sydney P
Housman, Paige E

Holtzman, Naomi G

Christensen, Delainey F

Otto, Julia C
Markle, Krista M
Dean, Ella L

16 Fast Blue-AZ
15 Fast Green-AZ
16 Fast Green-AZ
15 Fast Green-AZ
18 Fast Blue-AZ
16 Fast Blue-AZ
19 Fast Blue-AZ

Event4 Men 200 Yard Freestyle

Name

AgeTeam

1:51.57
1:51.73
1:58.29
1:59.80
2:00.28
2:06.05

DQ

Finals Time
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Stewart, Riley R
Reagan, Aidan G
Hess, Braden L
Nikolaev, Alex V
Garcia, Ben B
Dubreuil, Jackson A
Zaetta, Nick R
Betancourt, Edgar
Holmes, Caleb Z
Mireles, Christian A

16 Fast Blue-AZ
17 Fast Green-AZ
16 Fast Green-AZ
20 Fast Blue-AZ
17 Fast Green-AZ
17 Fast Blue-AZ
17 Fast Green-AZ
16 Fast Blue-AZ
16 Fast Blue-AZ
17 Fast Green-AZ

Event 5 Women 100 Yard Backstroke

Name

AgeTeam

1:42.53
1:42.84
1:44.10
1:44.25
1:45.31
1:49.79
1:51.60
1:56.29
1:57.18
2:08.89

Finals Time

1
2

McLaughlin, Lucy L
Smith, Joelle G

16 Fast Green-AZ
16 Fast Blue-AZ

Event 6 Men 100 Yard Backstroke

Name

AgeTeam

1:03.45
1:27.31

Finals Time
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Stuckey, Sam A

Christensen, Braden P

Baesler, Isaac D
Hess, Braden L
Litz, Owen C
Ingle, Andrew A
Moffat, Jackson A
Cruz, Eros S

18 Fast Blue-AZ
21 Fast Green-AZ
15 Fast Green-AZ
16 Fast Green-AZ
16 Fast Green-AZ
18 Fast Blue-AZ
15 Fast Blue-AZ
15 Fast Green-AZ

Event 7 Women 100 Yard Breaststroke

Name

AgeTeam

49.72
52.92
53.60
55.63
58.92
1:01.81
1:22.79
1:32.43

Finals Time

1

Spade, Avery ]

16 Fast Green-AZ

1:05.69

esults

2 Howayeck, Avery C 16 Fast Blue-AZ
3 Haddock, Alyssa M 17 Fast Blue-AZ
4 Bai,AnnaY 18 Fast Blue-AZ
5 Kimball, Brooke ] 17 Fast Green-AZ
6 Stamer, Rachel V 15 Fast Green-AZ
7 Moreno, Amelia R 15 Fast Green-AZ
8 Ryan, Linae R 15 FastBlue-AZ
9 Arneson, Jessi L 16 Fast Green-AZ

10 White, Hailey M 16 Fast Blue-AZ

Event 8 Men 100 Yard Breaststroke

1:06.45
1:08.46
1:11.48
1:11.56
1:12.11
1:12.73
1:20.45
1:20.65
1:25.08

Event 9 Women 50 Yard Freestyle

Name AgeTeam Finals Time
1 Schou, Andrew T 17 Fast Green-AZ 56.44
2 Johnson, Keenan K 15 Fast Blue-AZ 1:01.98
3 Le,Minh A 17 Fast Blue-AZ 1:03.58
4 Ferrara, Vincent 16 Fast Green-AZ 1:04.57
5 Nikolaev, Tim V 16 FastBlue-AZ 1:05.43
6 Loman, Mateo S 15 Fast Blue-AZ 1:06.42
7 Bourne, Daniel M 16 Fast Blue-AZ 1:14.30
8 Cruz ElisE 15 Fast Green-AZ 1:32.44

Event 10 Men 50 Yard Freestyle

Name AgeTeam Finals Time

1 Ganem, Sasha N 15 Fast Blue-AZ 24.35
2 Farnum, Mandy L 17 Fast Green-AZ 24.38
3 Christensen, Delainey F 15 Fast Green-AZ 25.85
4 Holtzman, Naomi G 16 Fast Green-AZ 25.87
5 Otto, Julia C 18 Fast Blue-AZ 26.06
6 Markle, Krista M 16 FastBlue-AZ 26.12
7 Echols, Kylie A 16 Fast Green-AZ 26.38
8 Moreno, Amelia R 15 Fast Green-AZ 26.74
9 McLaughlin, Lucy L 16 Fast Green-AZ 26.86
10 Wu, Hannah ] 16 Fast Blue-AZ 26.92
11 Arneson, JessiL 16 Fast Green-AZ 29.61
12 White, Hailey M 16 Fast Blue-AZ 30.12
13 Smith, Joelle G 16 Fast Blue-AZ 32.79

Name AgeTeam Finals Time

1 Matson, Wyatt ] 19 Fast Blue-AZ 20.84
2 Bottai, Miles H 17 Fast Blue-AZ 21.01
3 Teller, Quinn B 18 Fast Green-AZ 21.05
4 Grandpre, Preston R 18 Fast Blue-AZ 21.19
5 Rasoumoff, Paul A 17 Fast Green-AZ 21.67
6 Kahn, Michael A 16 FastBlue-AZ 22.02
7 Stewart, Riley R 16 FastBlue-AZ 22.31
8 Zaetta, Nick R 17 Fast Green-AZ 22.45
9 Lopez AJ] 16 Fast Green-AZ 23.15
10 Johnson, Keenan K 15 Fast Blue-AZ 23.65
11 Holmes, Caleb Z 16 Fast Blue-AZ 23.90
12 Betancourt, Edgar 16 FastBlue-AZ 24.12
13 Danz, Rogan M 16 Fast Green-AZ 24.40
14 Millan, Paul Y 16 Fast Green-AZ 24.92
15 Bourne, Daniel M 16 Fast Blue-AZ 26.35
16 Moffat, Jackson A 15 Fast Blue-AZ 28.68
17 Cruz, Elis E 15 Fast Green-AZ 32.37
--- Cruz, Eros S 15 Fast Green-AZ DQ
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Event 11 Women 100 Yard Freestyle

Name

AgeTeam

Finals Time
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Farnum, Mandy L
Holtzman, Naomi G
Howayeck, Avery C

Christensen, Delainey F

Dean, Ella L
McLaughlin, Lucy L
Echols, Kylie A

Wu, Hannah |
Stamer, Rachel V
Ryan, Linae R
Morrison, Liza ]
White, Hailey M
Smith, Joelle G

17 Fast Green-AZ
16 Fast Green-AZ
16 Fast Blue-AZ
15 Fast Green-AZ
19 Fast Blue-AZ
16 Fast Green-AZ
16 Fast Green-AZ
16 Fast Blue-AZ
15 Fast Green-AZ
15 Fast Blue-AZ
17 Fast Green-AZ
16 Fast Blue-AZ
16 Fast Blue-AZ

Event 12 Men 100 Yard Freestyle

Name

AgeTeam

54.05
55.13
55.74
55.86
57.16
57.71
58.23
58.67
59.25
1:02.41
1:03.78
1:07.02
1:14.11

Finals Time
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Bottai, Miles H
Teller, Quinn B
Stuckey, Sam A
Rasoumoff, Paul A
Hess, Braden L
Reagan, Aidan G
Schou, Andrew T
Baesler, Isaac D
Kahn, Michael A
Zaetta, Nick R
Dubreuil, Jackson A
Lopez, AJ]

Le, Minh A
Fordney, Rowdy M
Litz, Owen C
Loman, Mateo S
Holmes, Caleb Z
Ingle, Andrew A
Millan, Paul Y
Mireles, Christian A
Bai, Samuel Y
Moffat, Jackson A
Cruz, Elis E

17 Fast Blue-AZ
18 Fast Green-AZ
18 Fast Blue-AZ
17 Fast Green-AZ
16 Fast Green-AZ
17 Fast Green-AZ
17 Fast Green-AZ
15 Fast Green-AZ
16 Fast Blue-AZ
17 Fast Green-AZ
17 Fast Blue-AZ
16 Fast Green-AZ
17 Fast Blue-AZ
15 Fast Blue-AZ
16 Fast Green-AZ
15 Fast Blue-AZ
16 Fast Blue-AZ
18 Fast Blue-AZ
16 Fast Green-AZ
17 Fast Green-AZ
16 Fast Green-AZ
15 Fast Blue-AZ
15 Fast Green-AZ

Event 13 Women 500 Yard Freestyle

Name

AgeTeam

45.90
46.40
47.45
47.51
47.61
48.08
48.89
48.91
48.94
49.33
49.71
49.80
50.90
51.07
51.60
53.10
53.13
54.28
54.70
57.84
58.04
1:11.08
1:16.41

Finals Time
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Housman, Paige E
Even, Sydney P
Otto, Julia C
Dean, Ella L

Bai, AnnaY

15 Fast Green-AZ
16 Fast Blue-AZ
18 Fast Blue-AZ
19 Fast Blue-AZ
18 Fast Blue-AZ

Event 14 Men 500 Yard Freestyle

Name

AgeTeam

5:02.37
5:16.54
5:24.56
5:25.57
5:29.87

Finals Time

1
2

Reagan, Aidan G
Nikolaev, Alex V

17 Fast Green-AZ
20 Fast Blue-AZ

Event 15 Women 100 Yard Butterfly

Name

AgeTeam

4:41.19
4:48.42

Finals Time

1
2

Spade, Avery |
Haddock, Alyssa M

16 Fast Green-AZ
17 Fast Blue-AZ

56.11
59.44

N o oS W

Farnum, Mandy L
Wu, Hannah J
Markle, Krista M
Kimball, Brooke ]
Morrison, Liza ]

Event 16 Men 100 Yard Butterfly

17
16
16

17

Fast Green-AZ
Fast Blue-AZ
Fast Blue-AZ
Fast Green-AZ
Fast Green-AZ

1:00.18
1:00.55
1:00.87
1:04.28
1:10.80

Event 17 Women 200 Yard IM

Name AgeTeam Finals Time

1 Matson, Wyatt ] 19 Fast Blue-AZ 49.73
2 Bottai, Miles H 17 Fast Blue-AZ 50.32
3 Garcia, Ben B 17 Fast Green-AZ 50.47
4 Dubreuil, Jackson A 17 Fast Blue-AZ 50.55
5 Grandpre, Preston R 18 Fast Blue-AZ 51.46
6 Teller, Quinn B 18 Fast Green-AZ 53.38
7 Fordney, Rowdy M 15 Fast Blue-AZ 57.83
8 Betancourt, Edgar 16 Fast Blue-AZ 57.88
9 Ingle, Andrew A 18 Fast Blue-AZ 1:01.04
10 Mireles, Christian A 17 Fast Green-AZ 1:05.15
11 Danz, Rogan M 16 Fast Green-AZ 1:05.53
12 Bai, Samuel Y 16 Fast Green-AZ 1:14.02

Team

Event 19 Women 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Relay

Name AgeTeam Finals Time
1 Stamer, Rachel V 15 Fast Green-AZ 2:21.77
2 Echols, Kylie A 16 Fast Green-AZ 2:35.50
3 Arneson, Jessi L 16 Fast Green-AZ 2:37.09
--- Haddock, Alyssa M 17 Fast Blue-AZ DQ
Event 18 Men 200 Yard IM

Name AgeTeam Finals Time

1 Stewart, Riley R 16 FastBlue-AZ 1:54.34
2 Stuckey, Sam A 18 Fast Blue-AZ 1:57.59
3 Baesler, Isaac D 15 Fast Green-AZ 1:58.48
4 Christensen, Braden P 21 Fast Green-AZ 1:59.12
5 Ferrara, Vincent 16 Fast Green-AZ 2:04.34
6 Johnson, Keenan K 15 Fast Blue-AZ 2:05.07
7 Litz, Owen C 16 Fast Green-AZ 2:07.46
8 Lopez AJ] 16 Fast Green-AZ 2:07.55
9 Le, Minh A 17 FastBlue-AZ 2:07.56
10 Nikolaev, Tim V 16 FastBlue-AZ 2:13.90
11 Millan, Paul Y 16 Fast Green-AZ 2:22.79

Finals Time

Fast Green-AZ

1) Housman, Paige E 15
3) Kimball, Brooke ] 17

Fast Blue-AZ
1) Even, Sydney P 16
3) Dean, Ella L 19

A

1:40.68

2) Holtzman, Naomi G 16
4) Christensen, Delainey F 15

A

1:41.38

2) Howayeck, Avery C 16

4) Otto, Julia C 18

Event 20 Men 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

1) Grandpre, Preston R 18

3) Le, Minh A 17

2) Hess, Braden L 16
4) Stewart, Riley R 16

Team Relay Finals Time
1 Fast Green-AZ A 1:26.71
1) Bottai, Miles H 17 2) Baesler, Isaac D 15
3) Garcia, Ben B 17 4) Reagan, Aidan G 17
2 Fast Blue-AZ A 1:27.30
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Event 22 Mixed 50 Yard Freestyle RELAY LEAFOFF

Name AgeTeam Finals Time
1 Bottai, Miles H 17 Fast Blue-AZ 21.07
2 Grandpre, Preston R 18 Fast Blue-AZ 21.20
3 Housman, Paige E 15 Fast Green-AZ 23.93
4 Even, Sydney P 16 Fast Blue-AZ 25.13




